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Article
Code

X101.0
2

X102.0
2

X103.0
2

Colour

silver

silver

silver

Width

80

85

90

Height

155

180

210

Insert

25

25

25

Material

plastic

plastic

plastic

# per
box

12

12

12

Extra

Fastfix/
heavy
weight

Fastfix/
heavy
weight

Fastfix/
heavy
weight

Pers.
Service

PL376.

02

PL376.

02

PL376.

02

Country
of origin

China

China

China

Warehou
se

WHS
NL A

WHS
NL A

WHS
NL A
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